POWERBALL
®
 HCI
®
-TC for enclosed luminaires
Edition June 20, 2014; replaces edition December 2, 2013. Subject to change without notice. Errors and
omissions excepted. Make sure to use the most recent edition.
LP HPD MK page 1 of 5

HCI-TC 50W/830 WDL PB 0.46 6.5
HCI-TC 70W/830 WDL PB 0.23 4.7
HCI-TC 70W/942 NDL PB 0.44 6.9
Product description Energy efficiency class Weighted energy
consumption EC
[kWh/1000h]
HCI-TC 20W/830 WDL PB A 22
HCI-TC 35W/830 WDL PB A+ 43
HCI-TC 35W/942 NDL PB A+ 43
HCI-TC 50W/830 WDL PB A+ 55
HCI-TC 70W/830 WDL PB A+ 81
HCI-TC 70W/942 NDL PB A+ 81
Product description ILCOS EAN 10 EAN 40 Standard
pack
quantity
HCI-TC 20W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-20/830-H/E/L-G8.5-17/85 4008321683007 4008321683014 12
HCI-TC 35W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-35/830-H/E/SL-G8.5-17/85 4008321681997 4008321682000 12
HCI-TC 35W/942 NDL PB MT/UB-35/942-H/E/SL-G8.5-17/85 4008321682031 4008321682048 12
HCI-TC 50W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-50/830-H/E/L-G8.5-17/85 4052899031784 4052899031791 12
HCI-TC 70W/830 WDL PB MT/UB-70/830-H/E/SL-G8.5-17/85 4008321681799 4008321681805 12
HCI-TC 70W/942 NDL PB MT/UB-70/942-H/E/SL-G8.5-17/85 4008321681836 4008321681843 12
POWERBALL
®
 HCI
®